                                                                              REACTOR FOR CAPACITOR
1. GERNERAL OF PFC/ TỔNG QUAN VỀ HỆ THỐNG BÙ CÔNG SUẤT PHẢN KHÁNG
 Today, electricity is the most common energy in the world.The growing use of electronic
devices with non-linear waves leads to a distortion of sinusoidal voltage and current now, and
brings in the additional losses of power. They have also resulted in current increase of power
capacitors and other parts of the system as well as the issues of capacitor resonance with other
inductive loads. Therefore, it could damage the components in the systems./
Ngày nay, năng lượng điện là dạng năng lượng được sử dụng phổ biến nhất trên thế giới. Việc

Bản vẽ
Brass terminal
connector/ Kết
nối terminal đồng
thau
Copper busbar
connector/ Kết
nối busbar
đồng
400
10
440
8.79 12
6%
R06-440.010AS
15 13.19 19 R06-440.015AS
20 17.58 26 R06-440.020AS R06-440.020A Drawing
name:
DR03/22
25 21.98 32 R06-440.025AS R06-440.025A
30 26.38 39 R06-440.030AS R06-440.030A
40 35.17 52 R06-440.040AS R06-440.040A
50 43.96 65 R06-440.050AS R06-440.050A
60 52.75 78 R06-440.060AS R06-440.060A
70 61.54 91 R06-440.070AS R06-440.070A
75 65.94 98 R06-440.075AS R06-440.075A
80 70.34 104 R06-440.080AS R06-440.080A
90 19.13 118 R06-440.090AS R06-440.090A
100 87.92 131 R06-440.100AS R06-440.100A
400
10
450
8.41 12
6%
R06-450.010AS
15 12.61 19 R06-450.015AS
20 16.81 26 R06-450.020AS R06-450.020A Drawing
name:
DR03/22
25 21.01 32 R06-450.025AS R06-450.025A
30 25.22 39 R06-450.030AS R06-450.030A
40 33.62 52 R06-450.040AS R06-450.040A
50 42.03 65 R06-450.050AS R06-450.050A
60 50.43 78 R06-450.060AS R06-450.060A
70 58.84 91 R06-450.070AS R06-450.070A
75 63.04 98 R06-450.075AS R06-450.075A
80 67.24 104 R06-450.080AS R06-450.080A
90 75.65 118 R06-450.090AS R06-450.090A
100 84.06 131 R06-450.100AS R06-450.100A
400
10
440
8.89 13
7%
R07-440.010AS
15 13.33 19 R07-440.015AS
20 17.77 26 R07-440.020AS R07-440.020A Drawing
name:
DR03/22
25 22.22 32 R07-440.025AS R07-440.025A
30 26.66 39 R07-440.030AS R07-440.030A
40 35.55 52 R07-440.040AS R07-440.040A
50 44.43 65 R07-440.050AS R07-440.050A
60 53.32 78 R07-440.060AS R07-440.060A
70 62.21 91 R07-440.070AS R07-440.070A
75 66.65 98 R07-440.075AS R07-440.075A
80 71.09 104 R07-440.080AS R07-440.080A
90 79.98 118 R07-440.090AS R07-440.090A
100 88.87 131 R07-440.100AS R07-440.100A
10
8.50 13
R07-450.010AS
15 12.74 19 R07-450.015AS
20 16.99 26 R07-450.020AS R07-450.020A
25 21.24 32 R07-450.025AS R07-450.025A
www.masterelectric.com.vn Page 72
400
30
450
25.49 39
7%
R07-450.030AS R07-450.030A Drawing
name:
DR03/22
40 33.98 52 R07-450.040AS R07-450.040A
50 42.28 65 R07-450.050AS R07-450.050A
60 50.98 78 R07-450.060AS R07-450.060A
70 59.47 91 R07-450.070AS R07-450.070A
75 63.72 98 R07-450.075AS R07-450.075A
80 67.97 104 R07-450.080AS R07-450.080A
90 76.46 118 R07-450.090AS R07-450.090A
100 84.96 131 R07-450.100AS R07-450.100A
400
10
525
6.67 10
13%
R13-525.010AS
15 10.01 15 R13-525.015AS
20 13.34 20 R13-525.020AS R13-525.020A
25 16.68 24 R13-525.025AS R13-525.025A
30 20.02 29 R13-525.030AS R13-525.030A
40 26.69 39 R13-525.040AS R13-525.040A
50 33.36 49 R13-525.050AS R13-525.050A
60 40.03 58 R13-525.060AS R13-525.060A
70 46.71 68 R13-525.070AS R13-525.070A
75 50.04 73 R13-525.075AS R13-525.075A
80 53.38 78 R13-525.080AS R13-525.080A
90 60.05 87 R13-525.090AS R13-525.090A
100 66.72 97 R13-525.100AS R13-525.100A
400
10
525
6.75 10
14%
R14-525.010AS
15 10.12 15 R14-525.015AS
20 13.50 20 R14-525.020AS R14-525.020A
25 16.87 25 R14-525.025AS R14-525.025A
30 20.25 29 R14-525.030AS R14-525.030A
40 27.00 39 R14-525.040AS R14-525.040A
50 33.75 49 R14-525.050AS R14-525.050A
60 40.50 58 R14-525.060AS R14-525.060A
70 47.25 68 R14-525.070AS R14-525.070A
75 50.62 73 R14-525.075AS R14-525.075A
80 54.00 78 R14-525.080AS R14-525.080A
90 60.75 87 R14-525.090AS R14-525.090A
100 67.50 97 R14-525.100AS R14-525.100A
* Other technical specifications (5.67%, 8%, 9%, 12.7%,...) can be made on request/ Có thể sản
xuất theo thông số khách hàng yêu cầu (5.67%, 8%, 12.7%,...)
5. DIMENSION/ KÍCH THƯỚC
      ** Size is for reference only/ Kích thước tham khảo, có thể thay đổi theo điều kiện thực tế